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TV broadcast schedule for ADAC GT Masters at the Lausitzring 

 
  Sat 31st Aug 12:00 – 12:15  LIVE - Warm-up 

    12:15 – 13:15  LIVE - Race 

   13:15 – 13:20  LIVE - Highlights 

 

   15:30 – 15:40  NEWS � Highlights * 

 

  Sun 1st Sep 12:00 – 12:15  LIVE - Warm up 

   12:15 – 13:15 LIVE - Race 

   13:15 – 13:20 LIVE - Highlights 

 

   17:05 – 17:15  NEWS � Highlights * 
 
  Mon 2nd Sep 02:00 – 02:15  ran Racing ADAC GT Masters-Magazin 

  Wed 4th Sep 02:15 – 02:30  ran Racing ADAC GT Masters-Magazin 
 
 
  Mon 2nd Sep 18:25 – 19:00  ADAC GT Masters-Magazin 

 

 

   

  Fri 6th Sep 13:00 – 14:00  ADAC GT Masters-Magazin (first showing) 

 

  

 
 
  Sat 7th Sep 18:10 – 18:55  ADAC GT Masters-Magazin (first showing) 

  Sun 8th Sep 17:45 – 18:30  ADAC GT Masters-Magazin (repeat) 

  Tue 10th Sep 08:05 – 08:50  ADAC GT Masters-Magazin (repeat) 

 
 
                                    Wed 4th Aug  21:10 – 23:20   Repeat Lausitzring 

    

            Sat 31th Sep 12:00 – 13:20         ran Racing – live stream on www.ran.de 

  Sun 1st Sep 12:00 – 13:20        ran Racing – live stream on www.ran.de 

 
* Highlights of the day's action in the ADAC GT MASTERS will follow immediately after the kabel eins news 

 

For further information, see www.adac.de/motorsport and www.adac-gt-masters.de 
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ADAC GT Masters 

Oliver Runschke 

Mobile: +49 (0) 176 222 18308, E-mail: oliver.runschke@mac.com 

 
ADAC e.V. 

Kay-Oliver Langendorff, Head of Motorsport Communication 

Tel: +49 (0) 89 7676 6936, Mobile: +49 (0) 171 555 5936, E-mail: kay.langendorff@adac.de 
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